W. Schmid AG
LED-Technology
the visible difference
LED - indicator Flasi WSF 911
LED indicator WSF911, 48x48 mm
?  very reliable LED-technology
?  long service life (half life >50'000 hours)
?  easy snap-in mounting (panel thickness 1...4mm)

flächen in Leuchtfarbe eingefärbt. Bitte
Reihenfolge der Leuchtfelder beachten!
 Bestellbeispiel
WSF911   = LED indicator module 48x48mm with WSF911 162137 A230
4-6 ill. screens 10x10 mm with common
0V terminal
Dimensions
911 = 48x48mm, LED’s 10x10mm
Terminals
Faston terminals 2,8 x0,8mm
Color code
1 = red 4 = orange
2 = yellow 6 = blue
3 = green 7 = white
Lens
( ) standard = colored
W = white (upon request)
Voltages
A = VAC, 24 - 230 V AC
Housing
high impact “Dupont” Delrin frame,
black
 Lettering
screen printing, white characters on black ground
Upon request
?   other voltages
?   Lettering on the ill. screen(s)
Manufacturer
W. Schmid AG
Dorfstrasse 23
5442 Fislisbach
Schweiz
Tel: +41 56 470 00 77  Fax: +41 56 470 00 74